
United States Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of Missouri

NATURALIZATION CEREMONY SCHEDULE 

January - June 2009

Friday, January 9th, 1:30 p.m.  
TFE Courthouse - 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, January 23 , 1:30 p.m. rd

TFE Courthouse - 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, February 6 , 1:30 p.m. th

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, February 20 , 1:30 p.m. th

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, March 6 , 1:30 p.m. th

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, March 20 , 1:30 p.m. th

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, April 3 , 1:30 p.m. rd

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, April 24 , 1:30 p.m. th

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, May 1 , 1:30 p.m.  st

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, May 22 , 1:30 p.m. nd

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, June 5 , 1:30 p.m. th

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth

Friday, June 19 , 1:30 p.m. th

TFE Courthouse, 28  Floor, En Banc Courtroomth


	Page 1

